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Women / XB / Sr 
Session: 14

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nicole Brandao- Tejeda1130
TK Watertown

9.350 9.450 9.0509.650 37.500
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Reagan Waldner1085
MGC Hingham

9.300 9.500 9.0009.200 37.000
2 1 9 2T 2 

2 

Elinor Levine1140
TK Winchester

9.150 9.000 8.9009.350 36.400
3 9T 3T 5T 3 

3 

Maria Moraes1124
TK Watertown

8.600 9.350 8.9009.500 36.350
9T 4 2 6T 4 

4 

Katherine Upton1111
TK Watertown

8.800 9.400 9.0009.100 36.300
5T 3 10 3T 5 

5 

Meghan Conroy1136
TK Winchester

8.800 9.050 8.8009.250 35.900
6T 8 8 7T 6 

6 

Lily Silverman1151
TK Winchester

8.450 9.150 8.8009.350 35.750
11 6 4* 8T 7T

7T

Celia Gilbert- Satori1126
TK Watertown

8.800 9.000 8.6009.350 35.750
7T 10T 5* 11 8T

8T

Lila Sandler1148
TK Winchester

8.400 8.900 8.8009.300 35.400
12T 13 6T 9T 9 

9 

Natalie Lou1141
TK Winchester

8.800 9.250 8.5008.600 35.150
8T 5 12 12 10 

10 

Julia Mente1145
TK Winchester

8.300 9.100 8.4009.300 35.100
14 7 7T 13T 11T

11T

Shyah Mc Kinnon1118
TK Watertown

8.900 9.000 9.0008.200 35.100
4 11T 14 4T 12T

12T

Ruth Breen1135
TK Winchester

8.600 9.000 8.4009.050 35.050
10T 12T 11 14T 13 

13 

Hannah Connolly1030
Hayden

8.400 8.600 8.8008.500 34.300
13T 14 13 10T 14 

14 
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